

:  
SLP(C)... 1858 OF 2001

ITEM No.6

Court No. 8

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CC.

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)...1858/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 30/08/2000 in WP 10708/96  
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

S. SHANMUGAVEL NADAR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU & ANR.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP )  
With

SLP(C)No.4726/2001,SLP(C)No.4747/2001

(With appln.for c/delay in filing appl.for bringing on record and with  
prayer for interim report and office report)

Date : 26/03/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.P. MISRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr.S.Sivasubramanian,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. R. Nedumaran,Adv.

Mr.R.Sundaravardan,Sr.Adv.  
Mr.RN Keshwani,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
Delay condoned.

Leave granted. Issue notice on stay application.

Issue notice on the application for substitution  
also.

(Usha Bhardwaj)  
P.S. to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)  
Court Master