

B

C.A.No. 2480 OF 2001

.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp

L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

Item No.107 (MM)

COURT No.8

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2480 OF 2001@@

CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

S. SHANMUGAVEL NADAR

... Appellant

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU
(with office report)

... Respondent

WITH

C.A.No.2481/2001, C.A.No.2479/2001, C.A.No.3770/2001,
SLP(C) No.10114/2001, C.A.No.4477/2001, C.A.No.4074/2001
(with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) No.19730/2001, C.A.No.137/2002
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) No.10864/2002 (With Office Report)

Date : 28/08/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Appellant (s) Mr. R. Sundravardan, Sr. Adv. (mentioned by)
for Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv. (N.P.)
Mrs. Revathy Raghavan, Adv.(N.P.)

For the Parties Mr. R.N. Keshwani, Adv.(N.P.)
Mr. K.V. Vijayakumar, Adv. (N.P.)
Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv. (N.P.)
Mr. P.N. Kamalingam, Adv.(N.P.)
Mr. V. Balachandran, Adv.(N.P.)
Mr. K. Ram Kumar, Adv.(N.P.)
Mr. V.K. Sidharthan, Adv. (N.P.)
Mr. S. Srinivasan, Adv.(N.P.)
Mr. A.T.M. Sampath, Adv.(N.P.)
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv. (N.P.)
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.(N.P.)
Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.(N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Not for 3.9.2002.

.SP1

(P.D. Balodi)
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master